
0250
Anaerobutyricum hallii SRR16280037_bin.3_MetaWRAP_v1.3_MAG (GCA_959606285.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii TM10-1AC (GCA_003466185.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii L3_121_363G2_dasL3_121_363G2_metabat.metabat.23_sub (GCA_018382655.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii AF45-14BH (GCA_003473385.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii ERR9492527_bin.18_MetaWRAP_v1.3_MAG (GCA_958425235.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii SRR22541658_bin.6_MetaWRAP_v1.3_MAG (GCA_958453755.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii AM48-23BH (GCA_003466615.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii SRR16244387_bin.13_MetaWRAP_v1.3_MAG (GCA_959598395.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii AM59-17XD-r (GCA_027668695.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii AM34-3LB (GCA_003468475.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii MGYG-HGUT-00262 (GCA_902364815.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii ERR1600540_bin.52_CONCOCT_v1.1_MAG (GCA_938001875.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii ERR1600670-bin.27 (GCA_905206725.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii SRR16280044_bin.14_MetaWRAP_v1.3_MAG (GCA_959602635.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii SRR17798034_bin.15_MetaWRAP_v1.3_MAG (GCA_958367705.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii S07B.meta.bin_12 (GCA_008662165.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii ERR9578268_bin.2_MetaWRAP_v1.3_MAG (GCA_958428225.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii 2789STDY5834835 (GCA_001405175.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii DSM 3353 (GCA_000173975.1)
Anaerobutyricum hallii EHAL (GCA_018140635.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 290 loci)


